
Facility Usage for District of MASSACHUSETTS
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

38 (D/MA)

Federal

DEV FMC Fort Devens

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 47 31 113 113

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.13 1.57 1.00 0.31

BRO Brooklyn MDC

Jail Days 32 34 31 30 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 151

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.03 1.21 1.00 1.00 0.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.41

Federal Total

Jail Days 32 34 31 30 24 0 0 0 0 35 47 31 264 264

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.001.00 0.77 1.570.00 1.131.001.211.03 0.000.00 1.00 0.72

IGA

1AQ Barnstable Co Jail

Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 9 16 30 31 329 329

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 9 16 30 31 329 329

Cost $ 2,790 $ 2,520 $ 2,790 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 2,790 $ 810 $ 1,440 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 29,610 $ 29,610

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.30 0.52 1.00 1.00 0.90

1AS Bristol Co Corr Fac

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Limited Official UseThu Aug 11 09:37:55 EDT 2016 1



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 98 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 98 $ 98

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 98.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 98.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1AT Hampden Co Corr Ctr

Jail Days 60 86 80 1 19 49 79 63 47 31 24 68 607 607

Paid Jail Days 60 86 80 1 19 49 79 63 47 31 24 68 607 607

Cost $ 6,000 $ 8,600 $ 8,000 $ 100 $ 1,900 $ 4,900 $ 7,900 $ 6,300 $ 4,700 $ 3,100 $ 2,400 $ 6,800 $ 60,700 $ 60,700

Rate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 1.94 3.07 2.58 0.03 0.61 1.63 2.55 2.03 1.57 1.00 0.80 2.19 1.66

1AW Norfolk Co Jail

Jail Days 31 28 31 31 31 31 32 65 104 81 61 116 642 642

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 31 31 31 32 65 104 81 61 116 642 642

Cost $ 2,945 $ 2,660 $ 2,945 $ 2,945 $ 2,945 $ 2,945 $ 3,040 $ 6,175 $ 9,880 $ 7,695 $ 5,795 $ 11,020 $ 60,990 $ 60,990

Rate $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 95.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.03 1.00 1.03 1.03 2.10 3.47 2.61 2.03 3.74 1.76

1CK Plymouth Co Jail

Jail Days 2,963 2,720 3,096 3,071 3,079 3,309 3,592 3,771 3,621 3,932 3,966 4,307 41,427 41,427

Paid Jail Days 2,963 2,720 3,096 3,071 3,079 3,309 3,592 3,771 3,621 3,932 3,966 4,307 41,427 41,427

Cost $ 307,530 $ 282,309 $ 321,334 $ 318,739 $ 319,569 $ 343,441 $ 372,814 $ 391,392 $ 375,824 $ 408,102 $ 411,631 $ 447,024 $ 4,299,708 $ 4,299,708

Rate $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79

Avg Pop 95.58 97.14 99.87 102.37 99.32 110.30 115.87 121.65 120.70 126.84 132.20 138.94 113.50

1DU Franklin Co Jail

Jail Days 484 374 326 250 281 248 226 205 214 214 240 304 3,366 3,366

Paid Jail Days 484 374 326 250 281 248 226 205 214 214 240 304 3,366 3,366

Cost $ 41,624 $ 34,034 $ 29,666 $ 22,750 $ 25,571 $ 22,568 $ 20,566 $ 18,655 $ 19,474 $ 19,474 $ 21,840 $ 27,664 $ 303,886 $ 303,886

Rate $ 86.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 90.28

Avg Pop 15.61 13.36 10.52 8.33 9.06 8.27 7.29 6.61 7.13 6.90 8.00 9.81 9.22

1ET MASS Corr Inst - Cedar Junction

Jail Days 351 284 312 353 538 522 499 501 395 383 300 269 4,707 4,707

Paid Jail Days 351 284 312 353 538 522 499 501 395 383 300 269 4,707 4,707

Cost $ 31,590 $ 25,560 $ 28,080 $ 31,770 $ 48,420 $ 46,980 $ 44,910 $ 45,090 $ 35,550 $ 34,470 $ 27,000 $ 24,210 $ 423,630 $ 423,630

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 11.32 10.14 10.06 11.77 17.35 17.40 16.10 16.16 13.17 12.35 10.00 8.68 12.90

1EX Braintree Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 1 0 1 0 11 11
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 1 0 1 0 11 11

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 300 $ 100 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 50 $ 0 $ 550 $ 550

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.06 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.03

1FG MASS Corr Inst - Framingham

Jail Days 93 121 117 110 86 35 102 158 142 113 90 93 1,260 1,260

Paid Jail Days 93 121 117 110 86 35 102 158 142 113 90 93 1,260 1,260

Cost $ 7,809 $ 10,160 $ 9,824 $ 9,237 $ 7,221 $ 2,939 $ 8,565 $ 13,267 $ 11,924 $ 9,489 $ 7,557 $ 7,809 $ 105,802 $ 105,802

Rate $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97 $ 83.97

Avg Pop 3.00 4.32 3.77 3.67 2.77 1.17 3.29 5.10 4.73 3.65 3.00 3.00 3.45

3RW Brookline Co Jail

Jail Days 0 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 4 3 0 18 18

Paid Jail Days 0 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 4 3 0 18 18

Cost $ 0 $ 200 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 150 $ 0 $ 100 $ 200 $ 150 $ 0 $ 900 $ 900

Rate $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.14 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.07 0.13 0.10 0.00 0.05

3SS Essex Co Corr Fac

Jail Days 1,447 1,291 1,319 1,294 1,405 1,241 1,556 1,412 1,263 1,214 1,028 999 15,469 15,469

Paid Jail Days 1,447 1,291 1,319 1,294 1,405 1,241 1,556 1,412 1,263 1,214 1,028 999 15,469 15,469

Cost $ 115,760 $ 103,280 $ 105,520 $ 103,520 $ 112,400 $ 99,280 $ 124,480 $ 112,960 $ 101,040 $ 97,120 $ 82,240 $ 79,920 $ 1,237,520 $ 1,237,520

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 46.68 46.11 42.55 43.13 45.32 41.37 50.19 45.55 42.10 39.16 34.27 32.23 42.38

1GA Hampshire Co Jail

Jail Days 74 84 78 57 37 30 31 35 60 46 31 31 594 594

Paid Jail Days 74 84 78 57 37 30 31 35 60 46 31 31 594 594

Cost $ 6,512 $ 7,392 $ 6,864 $ 5,016 $ 3,256 $ 2,640 $ 2,728 $ 3,080 $ 5,280 $ 4,048 $ 2,728 $ 2,728 $ 52,272 $ 52,272

Rate $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00

Avg Pop 2.39 3.00 2.52 1.90 1.19 1.00 1.00 1.13 2.00 1.48 1.03 1.00 1.63

3TB Wyatt Det Fac

Jail Days 6,645 5,715 6,489 6,431 6,432 6,271 6,966 7,212 6,579 7,384 6,944 7,271 80,339 80,339

Paid Jail Days 6,645 5,715 6,489 6,431 6,432 6,271 6,966 7,212 6,579 7,384 6,944 7,271 80,339 80,339

Cost $ 676,195 $ 581,558 $ 660,321 $ 654,419 $ 654,520 $ 638,137 $ 708,860 $ 733,893 $ 669,479 $ 751,396 $ 706,621 $ 739,897 $ 8,175,296 $ 8,175,296

Rate $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76

Avg Pop 214.35 204.11 209.32 214.37 207.48 209.03 224.71 232.65 219.30 238.19 231.47 234.55 220.11

3TH Wilmington Police Dept
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 150 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 200 $ 200

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.01

IGA Total

Jail Days 12,179 10,735 11,881 11,628 11,942 11,773 13,119 13,454 12,437 13,418 12,718 13,490 148,774 148,774

12,71811,628 13,11911,94212,179 13,41810,735 12,43711,773 13,49013,45411,881Paid Jail Days 148,774148,774

$ 1,151,195 $ 14,751,163$ 1,175,492 $ 1,178,743 $ 1,333,652 $ 1,270,713$ 1,198,755Cost $ 1,296,903$ 1,058,274 $ 1,336,534$ 1,234,110 $ 14,751,163$ 1,349,912$ 1,166,880

$ 99.15$ 99.00 $ 99.23$ 98.58 $ 100.07$ 98.43 $ 99.61 $ 99.91$ 99.11$ 98.94 $ 98.86Rate $ 98.71 $ 99.13

Avg Pop 392.43387.60 385.20 423.93434.01 432.83383.25383.39392.87 414.57423.19 435.17 407.60

CAP

2GD Strafford Co Corrections

Jail Days 31 28 32 30 31 30 39 31 41 31 30 31 385 385

Paid Jail Days 31 28 32 30 31 30 39 31 41 31 30 31 385 385

Cost $ 2,573 $ 2,324 $ 2,656 $ 2,490 $ 2,573 $ 2,490 $ 3,237 $ 2,573 $ 3,403 $ 2,573 $ 2,490 $ 2,573 $ 31,955 $ 31,955

Rate $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.03 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.26 1.00 1.37 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.05

CAP Total

Jail Days 31 28 32 30 31 30 39 31 41 31 30 31 385 385

3030 393131 3128 4130 313132Paid Jail Days 385385

$ 2,490 $ 31,955$ 2,656 $ 2,573 $ 2,573 $ 2,490$ 2,573Cost $ 3,237$ 2,324 $ 2,573$ 3,403 $ 31,955$ 2,573$ 2,490

$ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00Rate $ 83.00 $ 83.00

Avg Pop 1.001.00 1.00 1.001.00 1.001.031.001.00 1.371.26 1.00 1.05

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 14 24 23 47 60 70 35 45 15 4 32 42 411 411

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.45 0.86 0.74 1.57 1.94 2.33 1.13 1.45 0.50 0.13 1.07 1.35 1.13
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 14 24 23 47 60 70 35 45 15 4 32 42 411 411

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 2.331.57 1.94 1.071.45 0.130.740.860.45 0.501.13 1.35 1.13

38 (D/MA) Total

$ 1,336,226

$ 100.03$ 98.39

10,763

$ 1,153,685

386.02 388.91

13,158

$ 1,352,485

11,913

$ 99.57$ 99.18

$ 14,783,118

410.50

12,057

11,658

10,821

$ 1,273,203$ 1,339,107

$ 98.54

$ 1,178,148

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,300,140

$ 99.07

13,488 149,834

$ 98.67

435.09

13,530

12,210 13,449

$ 1,060,598

11,735 13,594

$ 98.90

12,748

11,967

$ 1,169,370

11,973

$ 14,783,118

436.46 438.52391.17

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

149,159

11,873

Cost

149,159

$ 1,201,328

$ 99.87

12,493 12,827

416.44425.58386.46395.35

13,193

12,47811,803

$ 1,237,514

13,485

149,834

Rate $ 99.09

12,256

395.76

$ 1,181,316

$ 98.81$ 98.96

427.57

Grand Total

395.76

$ 1,300,140

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,237,514

$ 98.54

13,488

$ 98.81

149,159

388.91

$ 99.18

12,210

425.58386.46

13,521

$ 98.90

13,193

$ 100.03

$ 1,339,107 $ 14,783,118

435.09

$ 98.96

436.46395.35 438.52

$ 1,153,685

$ 98.67Rate $ 99.11

11,735

12,74813,485

427.57

Jail Days 11,967 12,827

Avg Pop

$ 99.87

11,913

13,530

11,658

$ 14,783,118

410.50416.44

$ 99.09

$ 1,352,485

13,449

Cost

$ 99.07

11,873

$ 98.39

149,159

149,834

$ 99.57

$ 1,336,226

12,256

12,47811,803

$ 1,201,328

12,057

11,973

12,493

10,763

$ 1,273,203$ 1,169,370$ 1,181,316

10,821

391.17386.02

13,594

$ 1,060,598

149,834

13,158

$ 1,178,148
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of MASSACHUSETTS
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